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Code d'article: 650201002

Caractéristiques

Capacité Ton:
Capacité kN:

Course hydraulique R:
Hauteur min.:

Hauteur max.:
Capacité d'huile :
Surface de pression effective cm?:
Dimension A mm:
Dimension B mm:
Dimension C mm:
Dimension D mm:
Dimension E mm:
Dimension F mm:
Dimension G mm:
Dimension K mm:
Dimension L mm:
Dimension X mm:

10 Ton
101 kN
51 mm
123 mm
174 mm
73 cc
14.5 cm?
123 mm
174 mm
43 mm
57 mm
38 mm
35 mm
20 mm
1" - 8UNC mm
29 mm
40 mm
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